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Function  *=Committee Member Name ACCSO e-mail address 

   

President * Peter BROWN president@cricket-sw-france.org 

Treasurer * Mehul DHORDA treasurer@cricket-sw-france.org 

Secretary * Hui SCHEERS secretary@cricket-sw-france.org 

VP-Advisor to Committee * Peter TOWNSEND VP@cricket-sw-france.org 

   

Competitions (Scheduling) Hui SCHEERS fixtures@cricket-sw-france.org 

Competitions (Match reports) Hui SCHEERS & 
Peter TOWNSEND 

competitions@cricket-sw-france.org 

Umpire Training Manager 
(temporary) 

Peter TOWNSEND umpire_support@cricket-sw-france.org 

Co-ordinator Umpires  Peter TOWNSEND umpires@cricket-sw-france.org 

Consultant - New Pitches Peter TOWNSEND pitches@cricket-sw-france.org 

Website Manager Peter TOWNSEND website@cricket-sw-france.org 

   

TOURING sides 
& Enquiries 

Hui SCHEERS contact@cricket-sw-france.org 


